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Обозначение Наименование Коэффициент 
преобразования

Материал 
пьезоэлемента Рис.

ГТБВ.406231.101  5С101ТВ-250-20 200 пКл/МПа Кварц 1
ГТБВ.406231.101-01
ГТБВ.406231.101-02
ГТБВ.406231.101-03
ГТБВ.406231.101-04
ГТБВ.406231.101-05
ГТБВ.406231.101-06
ГТБВ.406231.101-07
ГТБВ.406231.101-08

 5С101ТА-250-20 200 пКл/МПа Кварц
 5С101ТВ-250-400 4000 пКл/МПа Ниобат лития
5С101ТА-250-400 4000 пКл/МПа Ниобат лития
5С101ТВ-250-60
 5С101ТА-250-60
 5С101ТА-250-20
 5С101ТА-250-60

600 пКл/МПа
600 пКл/МПа
200 пКл/МПа
600 пКл/МПа

ГТЛ
ГТЛ

Кварц
ГТЛ

 5С101ТА-250-400 4000 пКл/МПа Ниобат лития

2
1
2
1
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3
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ГТБВ.406231.101 ГЧ
Копировал Формат A3

1 L-определяет заказчик.
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